Overall Scores

Event: August 19, 2018 65, 85 & Women's Bike
O/A Cls

Fin. Fin. Rider Rider Name:

Pos. Pos. Number Sponser: AMA #: Class:

1 1 354 Horbaty, Troy, 85cc Bike

2 1 353 Horbaty, Camryn, Women's Bike
3 2 713 Bloyer, Travis, 85cc Bike

4 1 403 Garetson, Walker, 65cc Bike

5 3 915 Conn, Bryce, 85cc Bike

6 4 37 Londo, Jaden, 85cc Bike

7 5 709 Bremer, Trey, 85cc Bike

8 6 124 Van DeHei, Kadin, 85cc Bike

9 2 260 Wallner, Boede, 65cc Bike

10 2 242 Peck, Catelin, Women's Bike
11 7 710 Wallner, Blayde, 85cc Bike

12 3 404 Garetson, Beau, 65cc Bike

13 3 708 Ladd, Jesse, Women's Bike

Total Number Of Riders: 13
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Elapsed
Time:

01:00:47
01:06:08
01:11:26
01:15:44
01:15:54
01:16:27
01:16:37
01:17:00
01:17:43
01:00:02
01:04:16
01:13:50
01:23:15

8:00:00 AM
8/19/2018

Finish

Time:
09:00:47
09:07:08
09:11:26
09:17:44
09:15:54
09:16:27
09:16:37
09:17:00
09:19:43
09:01:02
09:04:16
09:15:50
09:24:15

Make Of
Bike:

Husqvarna
Husqvarna
™
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Honda
KT™M
Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna

Gas Gas
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